TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Type
Date
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
DESCRIPTION

3000K
4000K
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 8763WH-90-3K
:
:
:
:
:
-90
Model # Finish CRI CCT
8769
8769
4” Recessed
LED Module
Baffle
120V, O.D. 5”
-80
-90
:
:
80 CRI, 889 lms
90 CRI, 710 lms
-3K : 3000K
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 8769WH-90-3K
WH
BA
OB
BK
:
:
:
:
Brushed Aluminum
Black1
Oil Rubbed Bronze1
White
1 - Only available in -80 CRI
-3K
Module # Finish CRI CCT
8770
8770
4” Recessed LED
Module Clear/
white trim ring
120V, O.D. 5”
CL : Clear -80
-90
:
:
81CRI, 889lms
90CRI, 710lms
-3K : 3000K
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 8770CL-90-3K
CL -3K
Model # Finish CRI CCT
8771
8771
4” Recessed
LED Gimbal
Module
120V, O.D. 5”
BN
OB
WH
:
:
:
Brushed Nickel1
Oil Rubbed Bronze1
White
-80 : 80 CRI, 895 lms
-90 : 90 CRI, 717 lms
-3K
-4K
:
:
3000K
4000K
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 8771WH-90-3K
1 - Only available in -90-3K
blank
-EM
:
:
no EM option added
adds EM option
EM Option
8/31/2020   R1